Date

12/31/14

12/24/14

12/17/14

12/10/14

12/3/14

11/26/14

11/19/14
11/12/14

11/5/14

10/29/14

10/22/14
10/15/14

10/8/14

10/1/14

Time
7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am
7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am
7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

7am / 8am / 9am

Issue
Community

Agriculture

Education

Education

Education

Community

Education
Agriculture

Community

Education

Education
Government

Education

Government

Master

Duration in

News Story Regarding Seconds
Tuscola County Commissioners to open time capsule
Tuscola County Road Commission board addresses
dangers of farm waste on county highways

Cass City board picks Phillips; Cass City High shines on
Mackinac Center ‘report card’

Caro Community Schools host bond proposal informational
meeting

Caro Community Schools will ask voters for 2.6 mill bond
for school improvements

Volunteers helping raise funds for the Millington Food Pantry
and Millington Needy Families campaign

All but three Tuscola County school districts report declining
enrollment

Farmers behind schedule trying to wrap up harvest

Caro Moose Lodge planning benefit for Caro’s June
Anderson

Caro Middle School robotics team taking part in FIRST
worldwide competition

Caro Community Schools superintendent aims to make
school marketable to potential students

Almer Township board listens to resident complaints

Caro cancels varsity football season amid player-safety
concerns

Townhall tonight to voice opposition to proposed Canadian
nuclear waste site
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